Vsl
(TR
AGEIR TN

TUNEee

e I A
el AW

AN

PUBLIC SCHOOL

MEERUT ROAD, HAPUR 245101 (U.P.)
School No. 60243, CBSE Affiliation No. 2130553 upto Senior Secondary Classes

TITATOT gHTOT-UX/TRANSFER CERTIFICATE

@A "o / T.C. No.40/19-20

L

o s

10.
1.

12.
13.
14.
15.

16.
17.

18.
19.
20.

ERT @At / Prepared by

faameft @1 T8 / Name of the Student
T a1 -9 / Mother’s Name

firar =t A / Father’s Name

wegtaar / Nationality

gayT YRRt @ ITER 5 fafy
Date of Birth as per Admission Register

T 3o wtel/ Sl frogr ot | wafuw 272
Whether belonging to SC/ST/OBC Category

faemera # gawr =t fafr oo

et wo PXR. No.

Nishchay Tomar
Ms. Seema Tomar
Mr. Ajeet Tomar
Indian
07-May-2004

No [General]

Date of Admission in the School with Class 04-Apr-2012 & Il

frodt e faad faemeft sreagwa ar

Class in which last studied

fuoer faemera/id gdan we uftom

School/Board Annual Examination last taken with result
sreaaRa fawa / Subjects offered
T SO0 AT § Tr=d ol Afaar 87

Whether qualified for promotion to higher class

T T A 3 a1 Tk € o | ST 87

Whether failed, if so onceltwice in the same class

faemeft =t saferfa v/« fdaw «it &

No. of days present out of total no. of working class

T faemeft 3 foemerm it weft 3@ of @1 e X e @2

Month upto which the school dues have been paid

faemea | faemeft & w0 & W &t fafer

Date on which student's name was struck off the rolls
WA =T / General Conduct

fermera Bi$™ 1 wROT / Reason for Leaving the School
JHTOT-9T W &= & fafer / Date of Issue of Certificate
s =y fewuit / Any other Remarks

Registration No. of the student (in case of class IX to XIl)

prosio= \ o

Sieendat / Checked by

Passed

Yes

No
180 / 210

Mar 2020
15/07/2020
Good

Parent’'s Wish
18/08/2020

PR dar

gremd / Principal



