

D_{EW}AN PUBLIC SCHOOL

MEERUT ROAD, HAPUR 245101 (U.P.)

School No. 60243, CBSE Affiliation No. 2130553 upto Senior Secondary Classes

स्थानान्तरण प्रमाण-पत्र/TRANSFER CERTIFICATE

क्रम सं० / T.C. No. 40/19-20

प्रवेश सं॰ ⁶⁶⁷8. No.

1.	विद्यार्थी का नाम / Name of the Student	Nishchay Tomar
2.	माता का नाम / Mother's Name	Ms. Seema Tomar
3.	पिता का नाम / Father's Name	Mr. Ajeet Tomar
4.	राष्ट्रीयता / Nationality	Indian
5.	प्रवेश पुस्तिका के अंनुसार जन्म तिथि Date of Birth as per Admission Register	07-May-2004
6.	क्या अनु∘ जाति∕जनजाति∕पिछड़ा वर्ग से सम्बन्धित है? Whether belonging to SC/ST/OBC Category	No [General]
7.	विद्यालय में प्रवेश की तिथि एवं कक्षा Date of Admission in the School with Class	04-Apr-2012 & III
8.	पिछली कक्षा जिसमें विद्यार्थी अध्ययनरत था Class in which last studied	X
9.	पिछले विद्यालय∕बोर्ड परीक्षा एवं परिणाम School/Board Annual Examination last taken with result	Passed
10.	अध्ययनरत विषय / Subjects offered	
11.	क्या उच्च कक्षा में पदोन्नत का अधिकारी है? Whether qualified for promotion to higher class	Yes
12.	क्या एक से अधिक बार एक ही कक्षा में अनुत्तीर्ण है? Whether failed, if so once/twice in the same class	No
13.	विद्यार्थी की उपस्थिति संख्या/कार्य दिवस की संख्या No. of days present out of total no. of working class	180 / 210
14.	क्या विद्यार्थी ने विद्यालय की सभी देय राशि का भुगतान कर दिया है? Month upto which the school dues have been paid	Mar 2020
15.	विद्यालय से विद्यार्थी के नाम काटे जाने की तिथि Date on which student's name was struck off the rolls	15/07/2020
16.	सामान्य आचरण / General Conduct	Good
17.	विद्यालय छोड़ने का कारण / Reason for Leaving the School	Parent's Wish
18.	प्रमाण-पत्र जारी करने की तिथि / Date of Issue of Certificate	18/08/2020
19.	कोई अन्य टिप्पणी / Any other Remarks	
20.	Registration No. of the student (in case of class IX to XII)	

द्वारा तैयार / Prepared by

जाँचकर्ता / Checked by

प्राचार्य / Principal